Page <1> V1.013/01/20
Tantalum Electrolytic Capacitor
MCDT Series
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Applications
• Resin-Coated, High performance to standard for general

C 5.2 8.5
D 6 9.5
E 7 10.5
F 8.2 12.5
G 10 18.5
Part Number Table
Description Voltage
(W V DC)
Capacitance
(µF)
Tolerance
(%)
Case
Code Pitch Part Number
Tantalum Capacitor, Radial Leaded
6.3 10 10 A A MCDT10K6R3-1-RH
6.3 15 10 B A MCDT15K6R3-1-RH
6.3 47 20 C A MCDT47M6R3-1-RH
6.3 100 20 E A MCDT100M6R3-1-RH
10 4.7 10 A A MCDT4R7K10-1-RH
10 10 10 B A MCDT1DK10-1-RH
10 47 10 D A MCDT47K10-1-RH
10 68 20 E A MCDT60M10-1-RH
10 100 20 F B MCDT100M10-2-RH
16 1 10 A A MCDT1K16-1-RH
16 2.2 10 A A MCDT2R2K16-1-RH
16 5.3 10 A A MCDT3R3K16-1-RH
16 4.7 10 A A MCDT4R7K16-1-RH
16 10 10 B A MCDT10K16-1-RH
16 22 10 C A MCDT22K16-1-RH
16 33 10 D A MCDT33K16-1-RH
16 47 20 E A MCDT47M16-1-RH
Dimensions : Millimetres
Page <3> V1.013/01/20
Tantalum Electrolytic Capacitor
MCDT Series
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Description Voltage
(W V DC)
Capacitance
(µF)
Tolerance
(%)
Case
Code Pitch Part Number
Tantalum Capacitor, Radial Leaded
25 2.2 10 A A MCDT2R2K25-1-RH
25 4.7 10 B A MCDT4R7K25-1-RH
25 6.8 10 C A MCDT6R8K25-1-RH
25 10 10 C A MCDT10K25-1-RH
25 15 10 D A MCDT15K25-1-RH
25 22 20 E A MCDT22M25-1-RH
25 33 20 E B MCDT33M25-2-RH
25 47 20 F B MCDT47M25-2-RH
25 68 20 G B MCDT68M25-2-RH
55 0.1 20 A A MCDTR10M35-1-RH
35 0.15 20 A A MCDTR15M35-1-RH
35 0.22 20 A A MCDTRZ2M35-1-RH
35 0.47 20 A A MCDTR47M35-1-RH
35 0.68 20 A A MCDTR68M35-1-RH
35 1 10 A A MCDT1K35-1-RH
35 2.2 10 B A MCDT2R2K35-1-RH
35 3.3 10 C A MCDT3R3K35-1-RH
35 4.7 10 C A MCDT4R7K35-1-RH
35 6.8 10 D A MCDT6R0K35-1-RH
35 10 10 D A MCDT10K35-1-RH
35 15 20 D A MCDT15M35-1-RH
35 22 20 E B MCDT22M35-2-RH
55 33 20 F B MCDT33M35-2-RH
50 0.1 20 A A MCDTR10M50-1-RH
50 0.33 20 A A MCDTR33M50-1-RH
50 0.47 20 A A MCDTR47M50-1-RH
50 2.2 10 C A MCDT2R2K50-1-RH
50 3.3 10 D A MCDT3R3K50-1-RH
50 4.7 10 E A MCDT4R7K50-1-RH
50 6.8 20 F B MCDT6R8M50-2-RH
50 10 20 F B MCDT1DM5D-2-RH
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness,